
4 Days 5 Days Primary Secondary

Eldest in 

Primary

Eldest in 

Secondary

$4,800 $5,900 $1,750 $2,600 $3,500 $5,200

Kindy 4 Kindy 5 Pre-Prim Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 Y6 Y7 Y8 Y9 Y10
Upfront Payment 

Required direct to 

ABBC upon 

Enrolment Enrolment Fee per Student 100.00$    100.00$         100.00$      100.00$      100.00$      100.00$      100.00$      100.00$      100.00$      100.00$        100.00$     100.00$        100.00$    

CYOD - PURCHASE 

DIRECT FROM JB 

HIFI. 

Reimbursement 

through Edstart

Laptop Purchases: Carry Your 

Own Device

CYOD CYOD CYOD CYOD CYOD CYOD CYOD

Christian Education 40.00$       40.00$           40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$          40.00$        40.00$          40.00$      

Wellbeing 40.00$       40.00$           40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$        40.00$          40.00$        40.00$          40.00$      
 Excursions Including 

Transport 100.00$      100.00$      100.00$      100.00$      100.00$      100.00$      100.00$      100.00$        100.00$     100.00$        100.00$    

Subject Levy: Design Tech 100.00$      100.00$      100.00$      200.00$        200.00$     200.00$        200.00$    

Subject Levy: Digital Tech 100.00$      100.00$      100.00$      200.00$        200.00$     200.00$        200.00$    

Family Zone Subscription 45.00$       45.00$           45.00$        45.00$        45.00$        45.00$        45.00$        45.00$        45.00$        45.00$          45.00$        45.00$          45.00$      

Education Perfect 80.00$          80.00$        80.00$          80.00$      

Swimming Lessons 80.00$        80.00$        80.00$        80.00$        80.00$        80.00$        80.00$        

Year 6 Camp 350.00$      

Camp Year 7 350.00$        

Camp Year 9 350.00$        

Year 10 Ball 150.00$    

Total Other Charges 125.00$    125.00$         305.00$      305.00$      305.00$      305.00$      505.00$      505.00$      855.00$      1,055.00$    705.00$     1,055.00$    855.00$    

The above fees do not include uniform, booklists, private music lessons and laptops
Kindergarten classes are not included in the Family Payment Schedule

Annual Charge Per 

Student

OTHER CHARGES

Not Included in Family 

Package
50% Discount Applies Only pay for Eldest Child

2022 ATLANTIS BEACH BAPTIST COLLEGE FAMILY PAYMENT SCHEDULE OF FEES AND OTHER CHARGES

PAYMENT SCHEDULE TUITION FEES ONLY
KINDY SINGLE CHILD FAMILY Multiple Children Family


